
9H00 Olivier Kuss-Agnès Kampf (I) 41'17''
9H02 Gilles Cordel- Mathieu Moser (C) 36'18''
9H04 Quentin Rivoire-Bernard Bourry (B) 43'01''
9H06 Cédric Pineau-Baptiste Philippon (A) 32'32''
9H08 Christophe Zolli-Sebastien Bossard (D) 36'12''45
9H10 Benjamin Doucet-Sebastien Doucet (B) 34'09''
9H12 Nicolas Bourry-Marc Pocquat (A) 33'39''
9H14 Dany Bouteiller-Célian Protin (B) 40'49''
9H16 Florent Flamant-Geoffrey Corniau (I) 35'10''
9h18 Daniel Duperrex-Damien Pesme (F) 35'59''
9h20 Jean-Pierre Gravelle-Thibault Decourtet (G) 39'41''
9H22 Philippe Millard-Fabrice Millard (F) 39'22''
9H24 Viault Natacha-Dal Toso Virginie (H) 40'54''
9H26 Jean-Yves Coffre-Bastien de Vido (C) 35'48''
9H28 Guenoun Patrice-Lebon Stéphane (D) 41'00''
9H30 Bourdet Yannick-Philippe Denis (E) 36'16''
9H32 Rui Ronald-Dadou Drion Peter (D) 35'25''
9H34 Vidal Thierry-Gilles Doit (G) 36'51''
9H36 Guy Cuvelier-Claude Melin (G) 43'10''
9H38 Prince Benda-Sylvain Clément (C) 41'10''
9H40 Stéphane Coquet-Léo Coquet (B) 37'44''
9H42 Marcel Raguin-Claude Monteil (G) 47'13''
9H44 Sébastien Devulder-Alexis Margot (B) 32'57''
9H46 Géraldine Thilly-Pascal Bilcik (I) 42'42''
9H48 François Piat-Georges Boisseau (E) 38'07''
9H50 Fabien Adam-Aurélien Lionnet (B) 34'19''
9H52 Francis Derbecq-Bérénice Derbecq (I) 49'25''
9H54 Olivier Masson-Hervé Masson (C) 35'47''
9H56 Hervé Robineau-Sophie Coquin (I) 43'15''
9H58 Claire Coutable-Maxime Brouillard (I) 45'47''
10H00 Mathieu Moser-Aline Fievet (I) 48'00''
10H02 Armelle Nieps-Laurent Alexis (I) 44'36''
10H04 Alain Chantier-Florent Perrot (E) 40'32''
10H06 Mélanie Bourry-Gaël Sanitas (I) 50'49''
10H08 Arnaud Boschi-Loïc Boschi (C) 39'03''
10H10 Manuel De Las Cuevas-Laura De las Cuevas (I) 49'07''
10H12 Olivier Kuss-Eddy Caudon (C) 36'12''12
10H14 Jérôme Crance-Christophe Zolli (D) 38'32''
10H16 Sebastien Doucet-Rémy Doucet (A) 37'51''
10H18 Gilles Cordel-Aude Vaudoir (I) 35'27''
10H20 Eric Bausmayer-Baptiste Philippon (B) 36'05''
10H22 Bernard Bourry-Nicolas Bourry (D) 37'42''
10H24 Cédric Pineau-Clément Philippon (B) 34'28''
10H26 Victor Gousset-Davis De Las Cuevas (A) 31'36''
10H28 Milliet Gilles-Milliet Valentin (B) 46'15''



SCRATCH

  1 10H26    Victor Gousset-Davis De Las Cuevas (A) 1er 31'36''
  2 9H06     Cédric Pineau-Baptiste Philippon (A) 32'32''
  3  9H44     Sébastien Devulder-Alexis Margot (B) 1er 32'57''
  4 9H12      Nicolas Bourry-Marc Pocquat (A) 33'39''
  5 9H10      Benjamin Doucet-Sebastien Doucet (B) 34'09''
  6  9H50      Fabien Adam-Aurélien Lionnet (B) 34'19''
  7 10H24      Cédric Pineau-Clément Philippon (B) 34'28''
  8  9H16      Florent Flamant-Geoffrey Corniau (J) 1er 35'10''
  9  9H32      Rui Ronald-Dadou Drion Peter (D) 1er 35'25''
10 10H18      Gilles Cordel-Aude Vaudoir (I) 1er 35'27''
11 9H54     Olivier Masson-Hervé Masson (C) 1er 35'47''
12 9H26     Jean-Yves Coffre-Bastien de Vido (C) 35'48''
13 9h18      Daniel Duperrex-Damien Pesme (F) 1er 35'59''
14 10H20     Eric Bausmayer-Baptiste Philippon (B) 36'05''
15 10H12     Olivier Kuss-Eddy Caudon (C) 36'12''12
16  9H08     Christophe Zolli-Sebastien Bossard (D) 36'12''45
17 9H30     Bourdet Yannick-Philippe Denis (E) 1er 36'16''
18 9H02     Gilles Cordel-Mathieu Moser (C) 36'18''
19  9H34     Vidal Thierry-Gilles Doit (G) 1er 36'51''
20 10H22     Bernard Bourry-Nicolas Bourry (D) 37'42''
21 9H40     Stéphane Coquet-Léo Coquet (B) 37'44''
22 10H16    Sebastien Doucet-Rémy Doucet (A) 37'51''
23  9H48    François Piat-Georges Boisseau (E) 38'07''
24 10H14    Jérôme Crance-Christophe Zolli (D) 38'32''
25 10H08    Arnaud Boschi-Loïc Boschi (C) 39'03''
26 9H22    Philippe Millard-Fabrice Millard (F) 39'22''
27 9h20    Jean-Pierre Gravelle-Thibault Decourtet (G) 39'41''
28 10H04   Alain Chantier-Florent Perrot (E) 40'32''
29 9H14    Dany Bouteiller-Célian Protin (B) 40'49''
30 9H24    Viault Natacha-Dal Toso Virginie (H) 40'54''
31 9H28    Guenoun Patrice-Lebon Stéphane (D) 41'00''
32  9H38    Prince Benda-Sylvain Clément (C) 41'10''
33  9H00    Olivier Kuss-Agnès Kampf (I) 41'17''
34  9H46    Géraldine Thilly-Pascal Bilcik (I) 42'42''
35   9H04    Quentin Rivoire-Bernard Bourry (B) 43'01''
36 9H36    Guy Cuvelier-Claude Melin (G) 43'10''
37 9H56    Hervé Robineau-Sophie Coquin (I) 43'15''
38 10H02    Armelle Nieps-Laurent Alexis (I) 44'36''
39  9H58    Claire Coutable-Maxime Brouillard (I) 45'47''
40 10H28    Milliet Gilles-Milliet Valentin (B) 46'15''
41  9H42    Marcel Raguin-Claude Monteil (G) 47'13''
42 10H00    Mathieu Moser-Aline Fievet (I) 48'00''



43 10H10    Manuel De Las Cuevas-Laura De las Cuevas (I) 49'07''
44  9H52    Francis Derbecq-Bérénice Derbecq (I) 49'25''
45 10H06   Mélanie Bourry-Gaël Sanitas (I) 50'49''


